General Description
The MAX8785A evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PCB that demonstrates the MAX8785A full-
bridge cold-cathode fluorescent lamp (CCFL) controller
for piezoelectric transformer-based back light power
supplies. Lamp brightness is adjustable by an on-
board potentiometer.
Features

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX8785AEVKIT# EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
10µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X5R1E106M
C2, C4 2
1µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
AVX 0603ZD105MAT
TDK C1608X5R1A105M
C3 1
6800pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
KEMET C0603C682K5RAC
TDK C1608X7R1H682K
C5 1
0.22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J224K
Taiyo Yuden JMK105BJ224KV
TDK C1005X5R0J224M
C6 1
0.22µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R61E224KA
TDK C1608X5R1E224K
C7 1
0.047µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C473K
TDK C1005X7R1C473K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C8, C9, C10 3
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRP155R61A104K
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
C11 1
0.047µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H473K
TDK C1608X7R1H473K
C12 1
1000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
KEMET C0603C102K5RAC
TDK C1608X7R1H102K
C13, C14 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0402)
CN1 1